
     
Rang NOM Prénom Dpt CLUB Licence  P  C  D   M  Total

1 DELOGES Frédéric 91 SOISY SUR SEINE 996691 10 10 6 8 34
2 MARTIN Eric 91 SOISY SUR SEINE 2429889 9 7 5 7 28
3 ANUS François 94 CRETEIL 931883 7 9 6 4 26
4 BEURTHERET Jean-Pierre 94 CRETEIL 84899 10 6 6 4 26
5 DIAS Manuel 77 TIR PRECISION DES VAULGES 3017164 10 7 4 4 25
6 BESSAS Jean Luc 93 S.T.LIVRY GARGAN 2614737 7 6 5 6 24
7 CLARET Arnaud 91 ASCEA 2888936 6 6 6 5 23
8 MIGNACCO Laurent 94 CRETEIL 3339389 9 5 5 4 23
9 SCHWARTZ Philippe 77 APTC PROVINS 2806419 7 5 3 7 22

10 GHYSELEN Claudine 77 APTC PROVINS 3387314 7 5 2 6 20
11 JAZON Gérald 93 S.T.LIVRY GARGAN 2412230 6 4 5 5 20
12 GONON Alain 91 SOISY SUR SEINE 339734 5 5 2 6 18
13 MAISONNIER Sandrine 94 CRETEIL 3387697 6 5 3 3 17
14 HELARD Arlette 94 CRETEIL 2611404 6 7 1 3 17
15 AUGER Thierry 93 S.T.LIVRY GARGAN 2554765 6 6 3 2 17
16 SINSEAU Jean-Pierre 94 CRETEIL 3270771 8 5 2 2 17
17 REMY Pascal 94 SUCY-EN-BRIE 3115645 6 2 2 6 16
18 BIERO Denis 91 ETRECHY - A.E.E.T.C. 82470812 5 3 4 4 16
19 BESOMBES Bernard 77 TIR PRECISION DES VAULGES 884992 8 2 3 3 16
20 BOULAY Philippe 94 CRETEIL 537215 3 6 5 2 16
21 DIAS Maria 77 TIR PRECISION DES VAULGES 3017165 5 2 4 3 14
22 MARCHAL Robert 91 ETRECHY - A.E.E.T.C. 884309 4 6 3 0 13
23 HECTOR Jonathan 91 ETRECHY - A.E.E.T.C. 3210207 1 4 1 6 12
24 VANBUSTEL Bernard 94 SUCY-EN-BRIE 2601043 3 2 2 3 10
25 FELINIAK Michel 91 ETRECHY - A.E.E.T.C. 620678 2 5 1 2 10
26 REBECK Gérard 77 APTC PROVINS 2601045 5 1 0 2 8

DNS DA COSTA Jean-Paul 77 APTC PROVINS 866052 0
DNS PRADIER Nicolas 77 APTC PROVINS 3418742 0

PALMARÈS  SILHOUETTES MÉTALLIQUES
CHAMPIONNATS InterDÉPARTEMENTAUX FIELD :  ÉTRECHY  24 - 25 MARS 2018

FIELD VISÉE OUVERTE - 408



     
Rang NOM Prénom Dpt CLUB Licence  P  C  D   M  Total

1 DELOGES Frédéric 91 SOISY SUR SEINE 996691 10 10 9 9 38
2 GHYSELEN Claudine 77 APTC PROVINS 3387314 10 9 8 9 36
3 DIAS Manuel 77 TIR PRECISION DES VAULGES 3017164 9 8 8 8 33
4 HECTOR Jonathan 91 ETRECHY - A.E.E.T.C. 3210207 8 10 7 8 33
5 BOULAY Philippe 94 CRETEIL 537215 9 7 8 8 32
6 MARTIN Eric 91 SOISY SUR SEINE 2429889 10 10 4 8 32
7 ANUS François 94 CRETEIL 931883 10 9 8 5 32
8 SCHWARTZ Philippe 77 APTC PROVINS 2806419 7 9 7 8 31
9 CLARET Arnaud 91 ASCEA 2888936 10 7 5 8 30

10 HELARD Arlette 94 CRETEIL 2611404 10 7 6 6 29
11 REMY Pascal 94 SUCY-EN-BRIE 3115645 8 9 4 7 28
12 AUGER Thierry 93 S.T.LIVRY GARGAN 2554765 8 7 7 5 27
13 BEURTHERET Jean-Pierre 94 CRETEIL 84899 9 9 1 7 26
14 BESSAS Jean Luc 93 S.T.LIVRY GARGAN 2614737 8 8 5 5 26
15 NEVERS Jean-Pierre 94 SUCY-EN-BRIE 3341203 8 4 5 8 25
16 BESOMBES Bernard 77 TIR PRECISION DES VAULGES 884992 8 8 4 5 25
17 JAZON Gérald 93 S.T.LIVRY GARGAN 2412230 4 7 7 5 23
18 GONON Alain 91 SOISY SUR SEINE 339734 7 9 5 2 23
19 SINSEAU Jean-Pierre 94 CRETEIL 3270771 7 5 6 4 22
20 MARCHAL Robert 91 ETRECHY - A.E.E.T.C. 884309 8 6 5 3 22
21 MIGNACCO Laurent 94 CRETEIL 3339389 7 6 5 3 21
22 DIAS Maria 77 TIR PRECISION DES VAULGES 3017165 7 6 0 6 19
23 VANBUSTEL Bernard 94 SUCY-EN-BRIE 2601043 4 4 6 5 19
24 BIERO Denis 91 ETRECHY - A.E.E.T.C. 82470812 4 5 3 4 16
25 MAISONNIER Sandrine 94 CRETEIL 3387697 5 3 0 6 14
26 FELINIAK Michel 91 ETRECHY - A.E.E.T.C. 620678 3 4 1 3 11
27 REBECK Gérard 77 APTC PROVINS 2601045 4 3 1 1 9
28 BEY ROZET Yves 77 TIR PRECISION DES VAULGES 2747317 1 1 2 0 4
29 VAUGELADE Eric 77 TIR PRECISION DES VAULGES 2870767 2 1 0 0 3

DNS DA COSTA Jean-Paul 77 APTC PROVINS 866052 0
DNS PRADIER Nicolas 77 APTC PROVINS 3418742 0

PALMARÈS  SILHOUETTES MÉTALLIQUES
CHAMPIONNATS InterDÉPARTEMENTAUX FIELD :  ÉTRECHY  24 - 25 MARS 2018

FIELD VISÉE OPTIQUE - 409



Rang NOM Prénom Dpt CLUB Licence  P  C  D   M  Total
1 ANUS François 94 CRETEIL 931883 9 6 6 8 29
2 DARROMAN Christine 94 CRETEIL 332473 7 8 5 6 26
3 BOUTIGNY Ambre 77 TIR SPORTIF DE MEAUX 82459684 8 5 5 7 25
4 MIGNACCO Laurent 94 CRETEIL 3339389 6 7 5 6 24
5 REBECK Gérard 77 APTC PROVINS 2601045 9 5 6 2 22
6 BOULAY Philippe 94 CRETEIL 537215 5 6 6 3 20
7 GONON Alain 91 SOISY SUR SEINE 339734 7 5 2 5 19
8 PROIETTO Charles 94 GAT - CHOISY / THIAIS 2718260 4 4 7 3 18
9 FABRE Jean Pierre 94 CRETEIL 2881325 6 6 3 2 17

10 POLIXENE Eric 94 SUCY-EN-BRIE 82440330 3 4 3 6 16
11 SZKOP Barbara 94 SUCY-EN-BRIE 3331383 7 2 3 3 15
12 SZKOP Zdzislaw 94 SUCY-EN-BRIE 2997238 1 2 2 1 6
13 BRUN  Patrick 77 TIR PRECISION DES VAULGES 82463726 1 3 1 1 6

DNS PRADIER Nicolas 77 APTC PROVINS 3418742 0

PALMARÈS  SILHOUETTES MÉTALLIQUES
CHAMPIONNATS InterDÉPARTEMENTAUX PETIT CALIBRE :   ÉTRECHY  24 - 25 MARS 2018

CARABINE LÉGÈRE PC - 410



     
Rang NOM Prénom Dpt CLUB Licence  P  C  D   M  Total

1 ANUS François 94 CRETEIL 931883 6 10 6 5 27
2 SZKOP Barbara 94 SUCY-EN-BRIE 3331383 9 8 2 7 26
3 DARROMAN Christine 94 CRETEIL 332473 8 6 5 6 25
4 SZKOP Zdzislaw 94 SUCY-EN-BRIE 2997238 8 5 5 6 24
5 BOUTIGNY Ambre 77 TIR SPORTIF DE MEAUX 82459684 8 6 4 6 24
6 MIGNACCO Laurent 94 CRETEIL 3339389 4 7 5 7 23
7 BOULAY Philippe 94 CRETEIL 537215 9 5 3 5 22
8 POLIXENE Eric 94 SUCY-EN-BRIE 82440330 5 8 3 5 21
9 REBECK Gérard 77 APTC PROVINS 2601045 6 5 4 1 16

10 BRUN  Patrick 77 TIR PRECISION DES VAULGES 82463726 2 4 4 4 14
11 GONON Alain 91 SOISY SUR SEINE 339734 4 5 1 4 14
12 FABRE Jean Pierre 94 CRETEIL 2881325 7 3 1 2 13
13 PROIETTO Charles 94 GAT - CHOISY / THIAIS 2718260 4 2 1 3 10

DNS PRADIER Nicolas 77 APTC PROVINS 3418742 0

PALMARÈS  SILHOUETTES MÉTALLIQUES
CHAMPIONNATS InterDÉPARTEMENTAUX PETIT CALIBRE :   ÉTRECHY  24 - 25 MARS 2018

CARABINE SILHOUETTE PC - 411


